2021 FIM SIDECAR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
CAMPIONAT DU MONDE FIM DE SIDECAR 2021
IMN: 105/03 - Pannonia-ring (HUN) - 25-27. June 2021
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FIM Sidecar World Championship - IMN105/03

1st Free practice

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:30:00
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Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4 Tm Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm S4Tm Time of Day
1 2:09.327 26.518 38.138 27.791 36.880 11:34:46.211
(77) REEVES / ROUSSEAU 2 2:04.147 26.078 36.368 26.895 34.806 11:36:50.358
1 2:16.092 28.483 40.330 29.598 37.681 11:34:50.253 3 2:03.198 25.924 36.257 26.704 34.313 11:38:53.556
p2 2:18.318 28.261 38.098 29.390 11:37:08.571 4 2:04.552 26.023 36.109 27.043 35.377 11:40:58.108
3 4:54.035 40.595 29.851 33.616 11:42:02.606 5 2:10.076 30.937 37.544 26.934 34.661 11:43:08.184
4 1:58.120 24.369 34.762 26.062 32.927 11:44:00.726  pé 2:18.086 26.503 37.358 28.440 11:45:26.270
5 1:58.037 24.311 34.617 26.235 32.874 11:45:58.763 7 3:53.709 37.275 27.340 35.219 11:49:19.979
6 1:58.190 24.246 34.737 26.169 33.038 11:47:56.953 8 2:04.271 25.658 36.237 27.085 35.291 11:51:24.250
p7 2:12.607 24.431 34.844 29.937 11:50:09.560 9 2:03.906 25.823 36.316 27.027 34.740 11:53:28.156
p8 6:12.186 35.154 26.233 11:56:21.746 10 2:04.006 25.871 36.461 27.161 34.513 11:55:32.162
(3) SCHLOSSER / FRIES (4) ENDEVELD / CROME
1 2:01.699 25.766 35.713 26.735 33.485 11:37:22.514 1 2:07.559 26.786 37.707 27.650 35.416 11:35:05.412
2 1:59.286 24.883 34.882 26.250 33.271 11:39:21.800 p2 2:13.267 26.162 38.024 27.290 11:37:18.679
3 1:58.771 24.807 34.872 26.150 32.942 11:41:20.571 3 7:43.374 38.113 27.722 34.932 11:45:02.053
4 1:59.101 24.658 34.595 26.159 33.689 11:43:19.672 4 2:04.557 26.109 36.672 27.024 34.752 11:47:06.610
p5 2:07.809 25.684 35.881 26.762 11:45:27.481 5 2:04.423 26.126 36.853 26.971 34.473 11:49:11.033
6 5:12.882 36.897 27.953 35.230 11:50:40.363 6 2:04.381 25.544 37.373 27.051 34.413 11:51:15.414
p7 2:13.901 27.221 37.027 28.255 11:52:54.264 7 2:03.807 25.627 36.385 27.188 34.607 11:53:19.221
8 2:04.214 25.854 36.632 27.067 34.661 11:55:23.435
(6) ELLIS / RICHARDSON B
1 2:01.978 24.939 36.147 26.774 34.118 11:35:19.164 (11) KIMESWENGER / KOLSCH
2 1:59.333 24.712 35.268 26.340 33.013 11:37:18.497 1 2:08.680 27.363 37.580 28.085 35.652 11:35:20.325
3 1:58.931 24.433 35.008 26.245 33.245 11:39:17.428 2 2:05.151 26.053 37.170 27.209 34.719 11:37:25.476
4 1:59.044 24.571 34.937 26.081 33.455 11:41:16.472 3 2:04.893 25.837 36.717 27.707 34.632 11:39:30.369
p5 2:09.835 24.474 35.109 27.328 11:43:26.307 4 2:05.426 26.571 36.579 27.370 34.906 11:41:35.795
6 5:11.438 37.001 27.432 34.332 11:48:37.745 5 2:05.100 25.851 36.738 27.910 34.601 11:43:40.895
7 2:02.795 24.692 35.719 27.635 34.749 11:50:40.540 6 2:06.553 26.136 36.674 28.105 35.638 11:45:47.448
8 2:00.121 24.478 34.994 26.301 34.348 11:52:40.661 7 2:05.190 25.808 37.053 27.632 34.697 11:47:52.638
p9 2:17.113 25.656 38.036 28.148 11:54:57.774 8 2:05.960 25.810 36.906 28.060 35.184 11:49:58.598
9 2:06.156 26.494 37.295 27.674 34.693 11:52:04.754
(44) PAIVARINTA / de HAAS 10 2:05.757 26.034 36.666 28.050 35.007 11:54:10.511
1 2:05.967 26.388 37.284 27.635 34.660 11:35:02.884 11 2:06.258 25.799 36.791 28.322 35.346 11:56:16.769
2 2:00.273 24.767 35.163 26.573 33.770 11:37:03.157
3 1:59.393 24.439 35.199 26.255 33.500 11:39:02.550 (55) REMSE / WECHSELBERGER
4 1:59.394 24.593 35.202 26.373 33.226 11:41:01.944 1 2:24.542 31.519 41.870 31.299 39.854 11:35:42.020
5 2:00.212 25.043 35.392 26.679 33.098 11:43:02.156 2 2:17.940 29.536 40.251 30.260 37.893 11:37:59.960
6 2:00.204 24.538 35.291 26.443 33.932 11:45:02.360 3 2:14.407 28.211 38.910 29.524 37.762 11:40:14.367
p7 2:10.532 26.267 35.924 26.521 11:47:12.892 4 2:14.258 28.339 39.291 29.021 37.607 11:42:28.625
8 4:46.183 37.664 27.398 34.273 11:51:59.075 5 2:12.997 27.764 38.770 28.932 37.531 11:44:41.622
9 2:00.214 25.275 35.331 26.446 33.162 11:53:59.289 6 2:12.485 27.918 38.562 28.995 37.010 11:46:54.107
10 1:59.887 24.715 35.460 26.518 33.194 11:55:59.176 7 2:11.915 27.809 38.195 28.917 36.994 11:49:06.022
p8 2:33.603 28.551 40.652 31.929 11:51:39.625
(35) SATTLER / SCHMIDT
1 6:44.754 36.885 27.013 34.770 11:39:36.915(111) CABLE / MASTERS
2 2:02.745 25.598 36.005 27.094 34.048 11:41:39.660 1 2:18.477 28.877 40.128 31.113 38.359 11:36:28.926
3 2:01.927 25.321 35.805 26736  34.065 11:43:41.587 2 2:15.720 28.371 39.148  30.519 37.682 11:38:44.646
4 2:03.716 25.747 36.506 27.831 33.632 11:45:45303 3 2:15.928 28.422 39.237 30.458 37.811 11:41:00.574
5 2:00.352 25.107 35.271 26.560 33.414 11:47:45.655 4 2:14.848 28.227 39.167 29.941 37.513 11:43:15.422
6 2:01.071 25.294 35.508 26.690 33.579 11:49:46.726 5 2:15.027 27.932 39.379 30.158 37.558 11:45:30.449
p7 2:18.688 25.384 37.080 28.221 11:52:05.414 6 2:12.503 27.895 38.203 29.766 36.639 11:47:42.952
7 2:13.673 27.885 38.762 29.953 37.073 11:49:56.625
(29) KERSHAW / CHARLWOOD p8 2:27.669 27.834 39.101 30.602 11:52:24.294
1 2:07.958 27.467 38.016 27.401 35.074 11:34:44.596
2 2:05.003 26.436 36.779 27.062 34.726 11:36:49.599
3 2:03.464 26.019 36.243 26.639 34.563 11:38:53.063
4 2:03.948 25.841 36.207 27.323 34.577 11:40:57.011
5 2:02.448 25.599 35.880 26.735 34.234 11:42:59.459
6 2:02.680 25.700 36.026 26.592 34.362 11:45:02.139
7 2:04.633 26.316 36.848 26.923 34.546 11:47:06.772
8 2:04.428 26.323 36.831 26.818 34.456 11:49:11.200
9 2:04.312 25.794 37.388 26.767 34.363 11:51:15.512
10 2:05.962 25.967 36.174 27.641 36.180 11:53:21.474
11 2:02.031 25.585 35.467 26.492 34.487 11:55:23.505
(41) WYSSEN / HOFER
FIM Jury President: Mr. Igor ESKINJA Orbits

Clerk of the Corse: Mr. Péter HAJBA
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